HSXC-LD-150A1/A2/A3/A4/A5
(W3) LED STREET LIGHT
Street Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 50W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 250W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Length(N2): 503mm / 568mm / 659mm /
734mm
Width(N2): 169mm / 210mm / 250mm /
300mm
Height(N2): 86mm / 88mm / 108mm
CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K IP Rating: IP65
Body Color: Dark Grey Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/